
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Num. 
332 
756 
650 
510 
908 
35 
22 

176 
17 

566 
133 

Nome 
RICCI NICOLAS 
DALLE VACCHE DENIS 
VERONESI MATTEO 
BONUCCHI GABRIELE 
ZIOTTI LORENZO 
CAMPANELLA JEREMY 
ROMUALDI MATTIA 
BUTRICO CRISTIAN 
COLONIALI JONATHAN 
CACCIAVELLANI ROBERTO 
DELLA VOLPE FRANCESCO 

Classe 
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO

Cilindrata 
MX1 HOBB
MX1 HOBB
MX1 HOBB
MX1 HOBB
MX1 HOBB
MX1 HOBB
MX1 HOBB
MX1 HOBB
MX1 HOBB
MX1 HOBB
MX1 HOBB

Punti totali 
500 
440 
400 
340 
330 
310 
280 
250 
240 
220 
210 

R1.  
250 
220 
200 
160 
180 
150 
140 
120 
130 
100 
110 

R2.  
250 
220 
200 
180 
150 
160 
140 
130 
110 
120 
100 

Club 
MOTOCLUB X PARK SAV
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
ASD BLUE MAZA 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOS
ASD BLUE MAZA 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RAC
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

Num. 
759 
820 
84 

457 
156 
666 
34 

316 
139 
350 
187 
147 
236 
258 
323 
26 

394 
298 
733 
299 
76 

378 
6 

585 
375 
714 
300 
884 
307 
958 
617 
229 
618 
36 
25 

440 
237 
177 
61 

926 
484 
53 

Nome 
VALENTINI ALBERTO 
MIGLIORI MANUELE 
CIPRIANI GUIDO 
GARUFFI MATTEO 
ZILIANI ANDREA 
BARBIANI SAMUELE 
BERTOLI LORENZO 
ROMEO SAMUELE 
GRISENDI DANIELE 
INCERTI SIMONE 
PALLADINI ROBERT 
GELATI ALEX 
DE PAOLA NICOLO 
ORIOLI FRANCESCO 
ZAFFERRI RICCARDO 
ROLI FERDINANDO 
LANCELLOTTI CLAUDIO 
MEGLIOLI JACOPO 
MEDICI LUCA 
STELLINO NICOLO' 
BERTI NICOLA 
BONVICINI ALESSANDRO 
SILIGARDI LEONARDO 
EGUALINI FILIPPO 
RUBINI CRISTIAN 
VISANI DIEGO 
OLIVIERI MIRKO 
DALLAPORTA VITTORIO 
BAZZANI MARCELLO 
CANTERGIANI LUCA 
VUOCOLO VITO 
BOSELLI JACOPO 
SBERLATI FEDERICO 
BIAGINI LUCA 
DEBBI RICHARD 
CATTABIANI GIULIO 
MARCHETTI MARCO 
TORTORA ALEZ 
BIANCHI ZSOLT CSABA 
BELELLI  ALESSANDRO 
RUGGERI CLAUDIO 
GARDINI CRISTIAN 

Classe 
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO
HOBBYCRO

Cilindrata 
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB
MX2 HOBB

Punti totali 
470 
430 
380 
310 
280 
272 
272 
270 
232 
217 
200 
182 
170 
170 
166 
165 
162 
160 
158 
150 
140 
134 
130 
126 
126 
126 
124 
124 
124 
121 
120 
116 
112 
110 

96 
95 
92 
87 
87 
54 
44 
43 

R1.  
220 
250 
180 
160 
140 

52 
200 
150 

72 
87 

120 
95 
80 

100 
110 

70 
62 
76 
90 
68 
82 
74 

130 
60 
64 
84 
46 
48 
50 
78 
56 
66 
58 

0 
44 
47 
45 
41 
42 
54 

0 
43 

R2.  
250 
180 
200 
150 
140 
220 

72 
120 
160 
130 

80 
87 
90 
70 
56 
95 

100 
84 
68 
82 
58 
60 

0 
66 
62 
42 
78 
76 
74 
43 
64 
50 
54 

110 
52 
48 
47 
46 
45 

0 
44 

0 

Club 
RPM ASD 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI S
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
RPM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT
ASD BLUE MAZA 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
MOTO CLUB CA' NOA AS
R.C. TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
A.S.D. M.C. UISP BARAB
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
ALBINEA SRL MC 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI S
MOTORMIX RACING TEA
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
MOTOCLUB X PARK SAV
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
A.S.D. GBO RACING TEA
SCUOLA MOTOCROSS PA
BOSELLI RACES ASD 
MOTOCLUB VALMARECC
ALBINEA SRL MC 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB
ASD BLUE MAZA 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA A
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASS
ASD BLUE MAZA 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A
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